
 
Contact 

 

Close to our customers. We are available for your needs and requests at any time. 

You would like to contact us? Then please choose one of the following options: 

 

Central: 

info@hellertools.com 

+49(0)4443-9621-0 

 

UK & Ireland: 

Sales Director: Cliff Staines 

cstaines@hellertools.com 

+(44)771-7575409 

 

Internal sales department: Marcel Schlarmann 

mschlarmann@hellertools.com 

+49(0)4443-9621-25 

 

Eastern markets: 

Sales Director: Nikolaj Ljabach 

nljabach@hellertools.com 

+(49)172-4238621 

 

Internal sales department: Nicole Rottinghaus-Fiswick 

nrottinghaus@hellertools.com 

+49(0)4443-9621-34 

 

Middle East, Asia & Nordic 

Sales Director: Yasir Angar 

yangar@hellertools.com 

+(49)151-12004580 

 

Internal sales department: Nicole Rottinghaus-Fiswick 

nrottinghaus@hellertools.com 

+49(0)4443-9621-34 

 

Asia & Pacific 

Sales Director: Martin Palme 

mpalme@hellertools.com 

+(66)854-411661 

 

Internal sales department: Nicole Rottinghaus-Fiswick 

nrottinghaus@hellertools.com 

+49(0)4443-9621-34 


